LSS
Drivers Name
9 Cory Schlueter

21 Mark Ulmer
33 Jim Scheffler
54 Tom Scheffler
100 Mark Ulmer
128 Ryan Boysen

Order #

3200 SF

42 Jake Kluver

84 Adam Cerv
115 Ron Fix
129 Brett Suckstorf
146 Gary Kavanaugh
177 Bille, Ruwe
186 Tyler Franken
215 Joseph Meyer

PRO 4X4

16 Loretta Seleman
20 Nathan Breheim
81 Dave Walters
88 Evan Breheim
103 Brett Stamps
106 Keith Hammons
140 Brandon Blume
157 Mike Holtap

LLP

0 Mike Hargens
9 Hunter Soll
10 Johnathan Lundell
29 Dan Christensen
95 Mike Masonbrink
170 Mark Wiggins
206 Jarrod Hagena

Vehicle Name

Barn Burner
Eleanor Tractor Edit
2 Much Fun

Just 4 Fun

The Weapon

Under Construction

Lets go 3200 SF
The Dark Knight
Fix'd Income
Red Factor

Red Edge I
Buck Wild

She Said No
Midnite Rider

Rattrap

Breakin Loose

Tator Wagon 2

Fully Committed
Trouble Maker

Bl Polar

Heartbeat of America
Farm Hand

Wild Side
Spare Time
Johnny B Good
Dark Horse
Inches Matter
Demon Deere
Forever Green

City, State
Carrollton, MO
Menno, SD
Hancock, IA
Hancock, IA
Menno, SD
Onawa, IA

Kiron, IA
Clarkson, NE
Ankeny, I1A
Pierce, NE
Laurel, NE
Blair, NE
Sioux City, 1A
Hull, 1A

Garden City, MO
Sedalia, MO
Villisca, 1A

MO

New Market, 1A
Green City, MO
Solder, IA
Pomeroy, IA

Schleswig, 1A
Ute, IA

Kiron, IA
Ravenna, NE
Gretna, NE
Prairie City, 1A
Hurley, SD

Distance Place
274.62
313.09
254.85
269.54
319.98
250.16

302.22
319.46
339.22
339.44
333.04
320.32
311.49
305.98

328.19
324.18
317.63
314.68
311.19
306.85
328.82
305.97

302.71
341.03
328.85
336.67
334.01
332.28
337.67
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